
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE PINHEIRINHO DO VALE                              56964-2
           R. RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS , 223
           98435-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 08/2025 A 08/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 1,04
05/08/2025 389490 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 24.361,04 24.362,08
05/08/2025 390028 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 2.275,33 26.637,41
05/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 2.275,33 24.362,08
05/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 24.361,04 1,04
08/08/2025 361601 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 30.198,78 30.199,82
15/08/2025 405584 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 3.751,45 33.951,27
15/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 3.751,45 30.199,82
15/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 30.198,78 1,04
21/08/2025 395607 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 7.213,56 7.214,60
21/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 4.171,71 3.042,89
21/08/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 3.041,85 1,04
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          1,04
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


